
 

Product Ingredients and Allergens Information 

 

Supplier SKU 

DUB02 

Product Name 

Bostani Dubai Chocolate Gift Bag with Handle 

 

Ingredients 

Sugar, Cocoa butter, Whole MILK powder, PISTACHIO, Vegetable fats, Skimmed MILK 
powder, KUNEFFA (GLUTEN), Cocoa mass, SOYA lecithin, Natural Vanilla powder. 

Allergens 

Contains GLUTEN, MILK, SOYA, TREE NUTS. 

Vegan or Vegetarian? 

N/A 

 

Weight 

500g 

Storage 

Store in a cool, dry place at a temperature of 12-18°C, and keep away from light, humidity and heat 

Country of Origin 

Belgium 

 

Nutritional Values 

Values Per 100g 

Energy (kj/cal) 2277kJ/ 546kcal 
Fat (g) 33.7g 

Fat of which saturates (g) 18.5g 

Carbohydrates (g) 52.2g 

Carbohydrates of which sugars (g) 41.5g 

Protein (g) 8.3g 

Salt (g) 0.2g 

 

 


